lllustrationen: Elisabeth Buchinger

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15,

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

SEPTEMBER

Schulbeginn

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

NOVEMBER

DEZEMBER

8. Maria Empfangnis

=
©

e
-

Jure
)

R, BrR R B R P = N T S}
II\om\lomIINHO

N N N DN R =
® N B S © o

N
9

23.

N N R B R [ Y
IIHoom\‘IIAw

24. 24. HI. Abend | Weihnachtsferien
25. 25. Christtag
Nationalfeiertag 26. 26. Stefanitag

Herbstferien

29.

30.

N N

31. Silvester

Familienland 8 Niederéosterreich

- Schulkalender

familienland.at

JANNER FEBRUAR MARZ

o vesw | = .
2.

2. Semesterferien
& 3. 3.

D
»
D

§ o
wn
)

8.
9. 9. 9. 9
12 12. 12 12.

[y
@

14.

[
o

16 16. 16
17. 17. 17.
18 18. 18
19 19. 19

24 24, 24
25 25. 25
26 26. 26 26.
27.
28.

W N

APRIL

Ostersonntag

Ostermontag

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

155,

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

MAI

Staatsfeiertag

Christi Himmelfahrt

Pfingstsonntag

Pfingstmontag

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Fronleichnam

JULI

Schulschluss



